Talmud Year 5781 - Creation Year cy5967
Get Creation Year Calendar for cy5967 (Jubilee-Count.pdf) at www.theorybin.com

Janua ry 2021 cy5967, Talmud 5781

Sunday

Monday

Tuesday

Wednesday

Thursday

Friday

Saturday

Jan 24, in Jerusalem, day 1290 of the Tribulation, the Abomination of Desolation will
be set up and All in Judea must immediately flee to the hills & not look back. The sea
coast of Gaza to Ashdod will be made desolate with a flood at noon day.

Remember Lot’s wife & not look back!
(Gen19:17-26, Dan 12:11, Zeph 2:3-5, Mat 24:15, Mar 13:19)

1

2

3

4

5

6 3" Quarter

7

10

11

1 2New Moon

11" mo Shevat

13

14

15

16

17

18

19

2.01St Quarter

21

22

23

24 Set-Up

Abomination
of Desolation

31

25

Philistine
Destroyed
by Flood

26

27

28 Full Moon

29

30

When Abomination is seen in Judea, run for Hills do not look back -

Remember Lot’s Wife — Gaza to Ashkalon will be destroyed at Noon
Dan 8:13,9:25-26, 11:31, 12:10-11, Zeph 2:5, Matt 24:15-20, Mark 13:19)




Februa ry 2021 cy5967, Talmud 5781

Sunday

Monday

Tuesday

Wednesday

Thursday

Friday

Saturday

1

2

3

4:3rd Quarter

5

10

1 1 New Moon

12" mo Adar

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

1 91St Quarter

20

21

22

23

24

25

26

27 Full Moon

28




2 Prophet Witnesses Arrive to Build Tabernacle of David

(Dan 12:12, Luke 3:23, Rev 11:3)

March 2021 cy5967, Talmud 5781

Sunday

Monday

Tuesday

Wednesday

Thursday

Friday

Saturday

2

3

4

5 3" Quarter

6

1 O Arrive

1 1 Prophets

12

1 3 New Moon

Withesses | Build David’s | Witnesses
Tabernacl 1%t mo i
Dan 12:12 abernacle 1 Nissan
. . , . . , Equinox
2 Nissan 3 Nissan 4 Nissan 5 Nissan 6 Nissan 7 Nissan Spring Begins
21 1% Quarter 22 23 24: 25 26 14 Nisan 27
Passover
9 Nissan 10 Nissan 11 Nissan 12 Nissan 13 Nissan After Sunset Passover-1
March 10, two Witnesses (Prophets) may instruct
28 Full Moon 29 30 31 us or stay anonymous. Follow their directions as
the most knowledgeable on the planet.
Passover-2 Passover-3 Passover-4 Passover-5

Lawless who Never Attend Feasts; He Never Met You, He Does Not Know You

(Deut 16:16, 2-Chron 7:19-20, 8:13, Matt 7:14-23. 24:22-31, Mark 13:20-27, Rev 3:3, 14:14-20)




Aprll 2021 cy5967, Talmud 5781

Sunday Monday Tuesday Wednesday Thursday Friday Saturday
1 2 3
8" Day
Passover-6 Passover-7 Omar-01
4: 3" Quarter 5 6 7 8 9 1 O
Omar-02 Omar-03 Omar-04 Omar-05 Omar-06 Omar-07 Omar-08
171 Newmoon |12 13 14 15 16 17
2" mo Lyar Witnesses
2" mo Omar-11 Omar-12 Omar-13 Omar-14 Omar-15
18 19 201S‘Quarter 21 22 23 24:
Omar-16 Omar-17 Omar18 Omar-20 Omar-21 Omar-22
25 26 Full Moon 27 28 29 30
Omar-23 Omar-24 Omar-25 Omar-26 Omar-27 Omar-28




May 2021 cy5967, Talmud 5781

Sunday Monday Tuesday Wednesday Thursday Friday Saturday
1
Omar-29
2 3 3" Quarter 4 5 6 7 8
73rd Israel
Omar-30 Omar-31 Omar-32 Omar-33 Omar-34 Omar-35 Independence
9 10 11NewMoon 12 13 14 15
3@ mo Sivan Witnesses
Omar-37 Omar-38 3" mo Omar-41 Omar-42 Omar-43
Omar-39
16 17 18 19 cuarer | 20 21 22 shavuot
Day -1 Feast
Omar-44 Omar-45 Omar-46 Omar-47 Omar-48 Omar-49 of Weeks
23 24 25 26 Fuivoon |27 28 29
Day-2 Day-3 Day -4 Feast Day -5 Feast Day -6 Feast Day -7 Feast
3 O 3 1 of Weeks of Weeks of Weeks of Weeks

Lawless who Never Attend Feasts; He Never Met You, He Does Not Know You

(Deut 16:16, 2-Chron 7:19-20, 8:13, Matt 7:14-23. 24:22-31, Mark 13:20-27, Rev 3:3, 14:14-20)




]une 2021 cy5967, Talmud 5781

Sunday

Monday

Tuesday

Wednesday

Thursday

Friday

Saturday

1

2 3" Quarter

3

5

1 O New Moon

4" mo
Tammuz

11

Witnesses
4" mo

12

13

14

15

16

1 71St Quarter

18

19

20

Summer
Solstice

21

22

23

24 Full Moon

25

26

27

28

29

30




Ju |y 2021 cy5967, Talmud 5781

Sunday

Monday | Tuesday | Wednesday

Thursday

Friday

Saturday

1 3" Quarter

3

4

Independence
Day

9New Moon

5" mo Av

10

Withesses
5" mo

11

12

13

14

15

16

1 71St Quarter

18

19

20

21

22

23 Full Moon

24

25

26

27

28 3-Yrs

to Harvest
of Souls

29

30

3 1 3" Quarter




Au g ust 2021 cy5967, Talmud 5781

Sunday

Monday

Tuesday

Wednesday

Thursday

Friday

Saturday

2

3

4

5

6

8 New Moon

6 " mo Elul

9

Witnesses
6" mo

10

11

12

13

14

151'St Quarter

16

17

18

19

20

21

22 Full Moon

23

24

25

26

27

28

29

3 O 3" Quarter

31




(Gen 16:16, Matt 24:22-31, Mark 13:20-27, Rev 3:3, 14:14-20)

Se pte mber 2021 cy5967/68, Talmud 5781/82

Lawless who Never Attend Feasts; He Never Met You, He Does Not Know You

Sunday Monday Tuesday Wednesday Thursday Friday Saturday
1 Full Moon 2 3 4
5 6New Moon 7 New Year 8 9 1 O 1 1
End of 7" mo Tishri cy5968
Cy5967 Rosh Hashanna Repent - 2 Repent - 3 Repent - 4 Repent - 5 Repent - 6
1% Quarter Demon
12 13 14 15 16 17 18
Fast Atonement | Anointed 42 Witnesses 7"
Repent - 7 Repent - 8 Repent - 9 (Yom Kippur) | moin Heaven | Demon 1% mo

19 20 Full Moon 21 Full Moon 22 23 24: 25
Sukkot-1 Sukkot-2 Fall Sukkot-4 Sukkot-5 Sukkot-6
Tabernacles Tabernacles E quin oX Tabernacles Tabernacles Tabernacles

26

Sukkot-7
Tabernacles

27

Sukkot-8
Tabernacles

283”‘ Quarter

29

30

Atonement New Year

Sept 15 cy5968

Demon Anointed 42 mo in
Heaven Wages War with Michael
& Angels (Rev 6:7-8, 12:7-8)

Atonement Sept 15 — most important day of the Year
Atonement — Forgive Sins, Answer Prayers & Begin a New Year




October 2021 cy5968, Talmud 5782

Sunday Monday Tuesday Wednesday Thursday Friday Saturday
3 4 5 6New Moon 7 8 9
Witnesses 8™
8" mo Demon 2" mo
Cheshvan

10

11

1 21St Quarter

13

14

15

16

17

18

19

20 Full Moon

21

22

23

24
31

25

26

27

2.83rd Quarter

29

30




November 2021 cy5968, Talmud 5782

Sunday Monday Tuesday Wednesday Thursday Friday Saturday
1000 Days
to Harvest 1 2 3 4New Moon 5 6
of Souls Witnesses 9"

9 " mo Kislev

Demon 3™ mo

7

10

1 1 1% Quarter

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

19 Full Moon

20

21

22

23

24

25

Thanksgiving

26

27 3" Quarter

28

29

30




December 2021 cy5968, Talmud 5782

Sunday

Monday

Tuesday

Wednesday

Thursday

Friday

Saturday

1

2

3New Moon

10 " mo Tevet

4

Witness 10"
Demon 4" mo

1 01St Quarter

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

18 Full Moon

19

20

21

22

23

24

25

Winter Altar Defiled
Solstice 2300 yrs ago
Antioch
26 3" Quarter 27 28 29 30 31 Egilsﬁa:ess
Defiled Altar
cy3668

Get Creation Year Calendar for cy3668 (Jubilee-Count.pdf) at www.theorybin.com




