Talmud Year 5781 - Creation Year cy5967

Get Creation Year Calendar for cy5967 (Jubilee-Count.pdf) at www.theorybin.com

January 2021 cy5967, Talmud 5781

Sunday	Monday	Tuesday	Wednesday	Thursday	Friday	Saturday
be set up and All coast of Gaza to Remember Lot's	alem, day 1290 of I in Judea must im Ashdod will be m wife & not look ba Dan 12:11, Zeph 2	1	2			
3	4	5	63 rd Quarter	7	8	9
10	11	12 New Moon 11th mo Shevat	13	14	15	16
17	18	19	20 <mark>1st Quarter</mark>	21	22	23
24 Set-Up Abomination of Desolation 31	25 Philistine Destroyed by Flood	26	27	28 Full Moon	29	30

When Abomination is seen in Judea, run for Hills do not look back - Remember Lot's Wife – Gaza to Ashkalon will be destroyed at Noon

Dan 8:13, 9:25-26, 11:31, 12:10-11, Zeph 2:5, Matt 24:15-20, Mark 13:19)

February 2021 cy5967, Talmud 5781

Sunday	Monday	Tuesday	Wednesday	Thursday	Friday	Saturday
	1	2	3	$4^{ m 3^{rd}}$ Quarter	5	6
7	8	9	10	11 New Moon 12 th mo Adar	12	13
14	15	16	17	18	19 _{1st Quarter}	20
21	22	23	24	25	26	27 Full Moon
28						

2 Prophet Witnesses Arrive to Build Tabernacle of David

(Dan 12:12, Luke 3:23, Rev 11:3)

March 2021 cy5967, Talmud 5781

Sunday	Monday	Tuesday	Wednesday	Thursday	Friday	Saturday
	1	2	3	4	5 <mark>3rd Quarter</mark>	6
7	8	9	10 Arrive Witnesses Dan 12:12	11 Prophets Build David's Tabernacle	12 Witnesses 1st mo	13 New Moon 1 Nissan
14	15	16	17	18	19	20
2 Nissan	3 Nissan	4 Nissan	5 Nissan	6 Nissan	7 Nissan	Equinox Spring Begins
21 1st Quarter 9 Nissan	22 10 Nissan	23 11 Nissan	24 12 Nissan	25 13 Nissan	26 14 Nisan Passover After Sunset	27 Passover-1
28 Full Moon	29	30	31	March 10, two Witnesses (Prophets) may instruct us or stay anonymous. Follow their directions as the most knowledgeable on the planet.		
Passover-2	Passover-3	Passover-4	Passover-5			

Lawless who Never Attend Feasts; He Never Met You, He Does Not Know You

(Deut 16:16, 2-Chron 7:19-20, 8:13, Matt 7:14-23. 24:22-31, Mark 13:20-27, Rev 3:3, 14:14-20)

April 2021 cy5967, Talmud 5781

Sunday	Monday	Tuesday	Wednesday	Thursday	Friday	Saturday
				1	2	3
				Passover-6	Passover-7	8 th Day Omar-01
4 3rd Quarter	5	6	7	8	9	10
Omar-02	Omar-03	Omar-04	Omar-05	Omar-06	Omar-07	Omar-08
11New Moon	12	13	14	15	16	17
2 nd mo Lyar	Witnesses 2 nd mo	Omar-11	Omar-12	Omar-13	Omar-14	Omar-15
18	19	20 <mark>1st Quarter</mark>	21	22	23	24
Omar-16	Omar-17	Omar-18		Omar-20	Omar-21	Omar-22
25	26 Full Moon	27	28	29	30	
Omar-23	Omar-24	Omar-25	Omar-26	Omar-27	Omar-28	

May 2021 cy5967, Talmud 5781

Sun	day	Mor	nday	Tuesday	Wednesday	Thursday	Friday	Saturday
	-		-	-		,		1
								Omar-29
2		3 3rd QI	uarter	4	5	6	7	8 73rd Israel
Oma	nr-30	Oma	ar-31	Omar-32	Omar-33	Omar-34	Omar-35	Independence
9		10		11 New Moon	12	13	14	15
Oma	nr-37	Oma	ar-38	3 rd mo Sivan Omar-39	Witnesses 3 rd mo	Omar-41	Omar-42	Omar-43
16		17		18	19 _{1st Quarter}	20	21	22 Shavuot
Oma	nr-44	Oma	ar-45	Omar-46	Omar-47	Omar-48	Omar-49	Day -1 Feast of Weeks
23		24		25	26 Full Moon	27	28	29
Day-2	30	Day-3	31	Day -4 Feast of Weeks	Day -5 Feast of Weeks	Day -6 Feast of Weeks	Day -7 Feast of Weeks	

Lawless who Never Attend Feasts; He Never Met You, He Does Not Know You

(Deut 16:16, 2-Chron 7:19-20, 8:13, Matt 7:14-23. 24:22-31, Mark 13:20-27, Rev 3:3, 14:14-20)

June 2021 cy5967, Talmud 5781

Sunday	Monday	Tuesday	Wednesday	Thursday	Friday	Saturday
		1	2 3rd Quarter	3	4	5
6	7	8	9	10 New Moon 4 th mo Tammuz	11 Witnesses 4th mo	12
13	14	15	16	17 _{1st Quarter}	18	19
20 Summer Solstice	21	22	23	24 Full Moon	25	26
27	28	29	30			

July 2021 cy5967, Talmud 5781

Sunday	Monday	Tuesday	Wednesday	Thursday	Friday	Saturday
			1 ₃ rd Quarter	2	3	
4	5	6	7	8	9 _{New Moon}	10
Independence Day				O	5 th mo Av	Witnesses 5 th mo
11	12	13	14	15	16	17 _{1st} Quarter
18	19	20	21	22	23 Full Moon	24
25	26	27	28 3-Yrs to Harvest of Souls	29	30	31 3rd Quarter

August 2021 cy5967, Talmud 5781

Sunday	Monday	Tuesday	Wednesday	Thursday	Friday	Saturday
1	2	3	4	5	6	7
8 New Moon 6 th mo Elul	9 Witnesses 6 th mo	10	11	12	13	14
15 _{1st Quarter}	16	17	18	19	20	21
22 Full Moon	23	24	25	26	27	28
29	30 3rd Quarter	31				

Lawless who Never Attend Feasts; He Never Met You, He Does Not Know You

(Gen 16:16, Matt 24:22-31, Mark 13:20-27, Rev 3:3, 14:14-20)

September 2021 cy5967/68, Talmud 5781/82

Sunday	Monday	Tuesday	Wednesday	Thursday	Friday	Saturday
			1 Full Moon	2	3	4
5	6 New Moon	7 New Year	8	9	10	11
End of cy5967	7 th mo Tishri Rosh Hashanna	cy5968 Repent - 2	Repent - 3	Repent - 4	Repent - 5	Repent - 6
12	13 _{1st} Quarter	14	15	$16\mathrm{Demon}$	17	18
Repent - 7	Repent - 8	Fast Repent - 9	Atonement (Yom Kippur)	Anointed 42 mo in Heaven	Witnesses 7 th Demon 1 st mo	
19	20 Full Moon	21 Full Moon	22	23	24	25
	Sukkot-1 Tabernacles	Sukkot-2 Tabernacles	Fall <mark>Equinox</mark>	Sukkot-4 Tabernacles	Sukkot-5 Tabernacles	Sukkot-6 Tabernacles
26	27	28 _{3rd} Quarter	29	30		New Year cy5968
Sukkot-7 Tabernacles	Sukkot-8 Tabernacles				Demon Anointe	ed 42 mo in War with Michael

Atonement Sept 15 – most important day of the Year Atonement – Forgive Sins, Answer Prayers & Begin a New Year

October 2021 cy5968, Talmud 5782

Sunday	Monday	Tuesday	Wednesday	Thursday	Friday	Saturday
					1	2
3	4	5	6 New Moon 8 th mo Cheshvan	Witnesses 8th Demon 2 nd mo	8	9
10	11	12 _{1st} Quarter	13	14	15	16
17	18	19	20 Full Moon	21	22	23
24	25	26	27	283rd Quarter	29	30
31						

November 2021 cy5968, Talmud 5782

Sunday	Monday	Tuesday	Wednesday	Thursday	Friday	Saturday
1000 Days to Harvest of Souls	1	2	3	4 New Moon 9 th mo Kislev	5 Witnesses 9 th Demon 3 rd mo	6
7	8	9	10	11 1st Quarter	12	13
14	15	16	17	18	19 Full Moon	20
21	22	23	24	25 Thanksgiving	26	27 _{3rd Quarter}
28	29	30				

December 2021 cy5968, Talmud 5782

Sunday	Monday	Tuesday	Wednesday	Thursday	Friday	Saturday
			1	2	3 New Moon 10 th mo Tevet	4 Witness 10 th Demon 4 th mo
5	6	7	8	9	10 _{1st} Quarter	11
12	13	14	15	16	17	18 Full Moon
19	20	21 Winter Solstice	22	23	24	25 Altar Defiled 2300 yrs ago
26 ₃ rd Quarter	27	28	29	30	31	Antiochus Epiphanes Defiled Altar cy3668

Get Creation Year Calendar for cy3668 (Jubilee-Count.pdf) at www.theorybin.com